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APPROYED FORMAT FOR COMPUTATION OFFEES FORTHE ACADEl\dlC
YEAR 2026.27 FORPH STREAM

1

Nme of the College/Inltitute: Sbrce Tuljabhavmi Sevabhavi Saikehenik & Smjik Smtha Hi-Tmh College of Phroy, Moma, Chmdmpur

Co.lo3 PH4210
Streem: PH
Yqrz 20?.6-27
Locrdon: PADOLI PIIATA NAG

)

Aoademic Year Fee Statu T\ition Fee
Deveiopment

Fee
Total Fee

Fee for Aoademic Year 2025-26 No UpwardRwision a722 7778 70500

Fee for Academic Yeet 202*25 Approved 6n22 7778 70500

Fee for Acadsmic Ye x 2023-24 No Upward Revision 56838 7162 64000

Fee for Acadmic Ye u 2022-23 Approved 56838 7162 64000

Fee for Academic Yeat 2021-22 No UpwardRevision 67265 7735 75000

Fee for Academic Ye u 202G21 Apprcved 67265 7735 75000

Fee for Academic Yew 2019'20 Approved 55605 6395 62000

b) Fee Proposed by College for AY 2026-27 Proposal Strtus Y and Proposed fee for 202G27 R s.77216

C) Year ofrecognition by respective couciVGovemmt 2009

J. Wletler mdertaking on stamp paper submitted reg. refund?

4 Computation of fiml hrition fee md &velopmmt fee :

Expenditrre incred (in Rs.)

Total
Per Stud€nt (diYided
by 4.8)

fu 2024-25 lo /non staff m 20046895 43712
4.1.1

to Lecturem. 2500 54.1.2

4.1.3 to the students 0 0

4.1.4 20049395 43117

Non salsry revenw expenditue Emt, Intercst on
on TEQIP loan ) for2024-25

lom, Pmalties if my legal chuges md rclated expmditre to be axcluded

except interestpaid
7723s1s 16610

4.2.1
Less income 2995261 6441

b) Hostol apmsos, 0 0

4.2.2 Total + 24777643 5328s

4.2.2.1
Bmk Intmst on Working Capitel Lom Amomt Claimed (0) or Total intsest allowable limitedto 3% of 4.2.2 (143329)

is lower
0

4.2.2,2 Totsl4,Z,2 + 4,22.1 24777643 53285

4.2.3 l\Vo of 4.2,2.2 for nqease in cost for 202+25 2477764 5329

4.2.3.1 Equalization Factor - Dnration ofCourse 4Years ' 4.5904 of 4.2.2 1137294 2446

4.3
N

2200000 4731

chage for building Seond shift
student for sanctioned intake

on other ssets at rates -

the course m ln Academic Year 2024-25 (No') Regulrr Flrst shift
Ttritior Waiver Schme

0 0

1408383 3029
4.4

3200108.1 68820
4.5

400

4.5
the come run in AcademlaYex 2A4-25 (No.) - Second Shift
TlrtionWaivs Schere

Yoar 2024-25 / First

J&K, altd

Actual stength in the couse run in Acaclemic Yeu 2024-25 (No.) - Second Shtff
lnslitulional+Nlil+EwS+Trmsft r):(0+r0+0+{.}+0)

J&K and

of 4.6 & / f,'trst Shlft

of4.6 & - Smond Shift

Student Fee

Tuition Fee +0 due to less admissions

fre of4.9.

fee +

for accreditation/qurlity improY€Dent etc
cmde - 8+(1376) /NBAComes - 0(0%)/NIRF within top 500 -N(0) / ICARGrade- (0) /MCAERrAgricultue

1376
138

Reseach Publications
Placement of students

in intemational j oumals
- 160/o - Add= 0

& Patents - 0.09 per faculty po year - Add = 0

Total Fce + orLimited 15% of Tuition whichwer is lcss.

0

465

4.7
0

465

4.8 0

6Et20
4.9

68820
4.9.t

6882
4.10

75702
4.10,1

1514
4.10.2

E396
4.10.3

Totsl Salan Enetrdlture ( 1,1,L+4,1,2+4.1.31

5500

ForNew
Gov.

is to

is to
shtft



Additional Income Consideration - Ref: - Point No. 4.2.1 a) Less Income
Sr No Income Eead Amount

I All Receipts other thm above mder whatsoevs head collected t227532

z Stu<lents Exm Feo Income t767735

Totd 2995267

Datt

Place

Slgnature md Seal of person autlorired in terms of section 2 Q) of thc Act with Code No.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Dats

Disallowmcer
1)
2)
3)
4)

Prepsrcd by:

Chmked by (Chartered Accoutrtrnt)

,+T-rot"rr*(+cJ*l.ro.r) 77216

l}.SEAL


